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Electronic Components

LED indicators, IND8 series, IND8-12G-A, IND8-12G-B, IND8-12R-A, IND8-12R-B, IND8-12Y-A |EN|

Manufacturer

Type of indicator

Body material

Leads

Operating temperature

IP rating

IND8-12G-A
IND8-12G-B
IND8-12R-A
IND8-12R-B
IND8-12Y-A
IND8-12Y-B
IND8-12B-A
IND8-12B-B
IND8-24G-A
IND8-24G-B
IND8-24R-A
IND8-24R-B
IND8-24Y-A
IND8-24Y-B
IND8-24B-A
IND8-24B-B
IND8-240-A

Product Information Management: www.parcat.eu
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NINIGI

LED

metal

for soldering
-25...70°C

IP40
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